SIRS Electronics Inc - USA - Phone (956)522-2006 - sirs-e.com
Copyright © 2006-2014 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
LED-AMP-12V-RGBW   Data Sheet
TM
LED RGBW Amplifier for all 5050 RGBW Strips and Controllers
Features
Compatible with LED-CON-RF-RGBW
Compatible with all RGBW LED Strips
Continues RGBW signal seamlessly, and accurately
Easy to set up
Product Specs
Model: LED-AMP-12V-RGBW
Operating Voltage: DC 12V~24 V
Max Current per Channel: 6A @12VDC, 3A @ 24VDC
Ambient Temperature: -20 C    60 C
Net Weight: 85 grams
IP Rating: IP60 (Non-waterproof, keep dry at all times)
Dimensions and Layout
INPUT
W B G R V+
Power
LED AMPLIFIER
Input/Output Voltage: DC12V/24V
Total Output Current: 24A
OUTPUT POWER
W B G R V+
2.56in
65mm
3.35in
85mm
0.95in
24mm
Last Revised 12/23/2014
SIRS-E.COM
SIRS-E.COM
Ending RGB Strip Input
Main DC 12-24V
Input Connector
Output to
RGB Strip
Secondary DC 12-24V
Input Screw-In contacts